
MČR Drezura/Paradrezura Zduchovice

Zduchovice, 2024-08-08 - 2024-08-11

Datum tisku:: 10.08.2024 18:17:44

04B/JJ/S
Start 17:15 Aréna: A 

(10.08.2024)

Výsledky
Soutěž č.: 04B / JJ/S / Starší junioři 2. kolo – JJ (2022), JJ/2022 - FEI-S

(Competition No: 04B / )

E - Kateřina Havlíčková - CZE Specialista (), C - Iva Schützová - CZE Specialista (), M - Helena Žižková - CZE Specialista (), 

Místo
Rank

Jezdec
Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Horse (Show reg. No)

Drezúra
Cena

Priz e

E % C % M % Výsledek

1 73,529
(1)

74,412
(1)

74,412
(1)

74,118
(1)

2 66,176
(2)

66,471
(3)

67,647
(2)

66,765
(2)

3 65,588
(3)

66,618
(2)

66,029
(4)

66,078
(3)

4 65,147
(5)

65,294
(4)

66,324
(3)

65,588
(4)

5 65,294
(4)

64,559
(5)

64,853
(6)

64,902
(5)

6 62,794
(6)

62,941
(6)

65,000
(5)

63,578
(6)

7 60,735
(7)

61,765
(7)

63,676
(7)

62,059
(7)

8 59,824
(8)

59,971
(8)

60,118
(8)

59,971
(8)

 
Hlavní rozhodčí
(President of Ground Jury):

Simona Fialová
 

Johana VÁŠÁRYOVÁ (J.2007)
Drezurní stáj Pelikán, z.s. (J0RR3 / MB0367)

BONA DEA (32)
WESTF / GER / Klisna / 2014 (10) / 
DE441411213814 / Hd. / Brisbane / Welfenfee / Weltissimo
Jaite Reinhard / DS Pelikán (KJ0V1C)

Veronika SEDLÁČKOVÁ (J.2008)
JK Falea (J0TFB / MC0185)

DELGADO 1 (33)
WESTF / GER / Valach / 2016 (8) / 
DE441411034916 / Ryz. / Daily Deal / Felicitas / Floriscount
Claude Jean-Marie Niedner / Bc.Sedláčková Irena (KJ10OK)

Kateřina SEKANINOVÁ (J.2007)
Jezdecký klub Panská lícha z.s. (G3973 / MG0061)

HANDINESS (30)
TRAK / GER / Klisna / 2005 (19) / 
DE409090097205 / tm. Hd. / Hohenstein / Haute volee II / Consul
Dr.Jochen Frank / Mgr.Sekaninová Lenka (KJ0LCQ)

Alžběta BLAŽKOVÁ (J.2006)
Jezdecký klub Ronex z.s. (J0UOX / MA0117)

FIDALGO 1 (27)
KWPN / NED / Valach / 2010 (14) / 
528003201010445 / Hd. / Florencio / Just Enjoy / Just Royal Dancer
L.J.G.M.Houben / Blažková Alžběta (KJ10ZC)

Marie HOLÍKOVÁ (J.2007)
JK Ramir, z.s. (L0400 / ML0022)

BUFFALO (4)
HUNHALF / HUN / Valach / 2013 (11) / 
348001133870310 / tm. Hd. / For Feeling / Grey Démon / Leonce
Dombóvári Imre / Holíková Veronika (KJ0WMH)

Linda Amelia GREENIDGE (J.2007)
Jezdecký klub Iluze (J0SEI / MA0090)

LIVE'N SHINE (29)
HANN / GER / Klisna / 2014 (10) / 
DE431318508314 / tm. Ryz. / Livaldon / Rubina / Rohdiamant
Schüring Ludwig / Greenidge Lucie (KJ134T)

Kamila KADLECOVÁ (J.2006)
Jezdecký klub Ronex z.s. (V0802 / MA0117)

FLIERE FLUITER (28)
KWPN / NED / Valach / 2010 (14) / 
528003201007865 / Ryz. / Tango / Janora / Michelangelo
J.C.Henzen / Kadlecová Kamila (KJ10ZD)

Natálie PADYŠÁKOVÁ (J.2006)
JK Helios, z.s. (J0ZYF / MB0295)

DION 3 (31)
OLDBG / GER / Valach / 2012 (12) / 
DE433330457512 / Hd. / Don Gigolo / Donna / Don Larino
Thomsen Hans-Jürgen / Padyšák David (KJ0YD8)
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